
School Buses to Bishop Barrington School (4162) 
as at May 2023 

 

Contract Number: 3182A 

Stop Time 
Serves all stops on route   
Ramshaw, main street bus stop 07:55 
Evenwood Swan Street 07:57 
Evenwood Bank Top 07:59 
West Auckland:   
Copeland Road 08:03 
Staindrop Road 08:05 
Green, Club bus stop 08:07 
St Helen Auckland:   
Manor Road   08:09 
Manor Road, bus stop opposite Old Hall   
Farm Road junction 08:11 
then non-stop   
run via Lambton Drive, Etherley Lane   
Arrive at school 08:20 

 

Contract Number: 3254A 

Stop Time 
Toft Hill:   
Sportsman's Arms 07:50 
Middle Stop 07:52 
Shop at Toft Hill 07:53 
Etherley Dog and Gun 07:55 
Witton Park Royal Oak 07:58 
Witton Park Park Road 08:02 
Witton Park Main Street 08:04 
Woodside 08:05 
Escomb Village 08:09 
Three Lane Ends 08:10 
Arrive at School 08:20 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Contract Number: 3255A 

Stop Time 

Newton Aycliffe:   
St Cuth's Way/ Finchale Rd 07:22 
Shafto Way/ Neville Parade 07:24 
Shafto Way/ nr Central Ave 07:25 
Middridge, bus stop 07:30 
Shildon:   
Jubilee Crescent 07:35 
Jubilee Cres opp Rosedale 07:36 
Hilsdon Drive bottom 07:38 
Dale Rd/ opp Dalton Cres 07:40 
Redworth Rd, Istitute  07:43 
Byerley Road 07:45 
St John's Church, opposite  07:47 
King William, stand A 07:50 
Eldon, New Row  07:53 
Leeholme:   
Windsor Terr 08:03 
Leeholme Rd opp Hereford St 08:04 
Coundon:   
Chiltern Rd 08:06 
Hambleton Road 08:07 
Collingwood St, opp Greenwell Garth 08:09 
Church St 08:10 
Drop off at bus stop outside school 08:23 

 


